
Date 

05-04-2024 

08-04-2024 

12-04-2024 

19-04-2024 

26-04-2024 

26-04-2024 

Department of Community Medicine Pt.JLNGMC Chamba 
MBBS 2022 BATCH Theory Roster 

Topie 

Define epidemiology and desribe and 
enumerate the principles ,conpects and 
uses CM 7.1 

Enumerate, describe and discuss the 
modes of transmission and measuros for 
prevention and control of communicable 
and non communicable diseases CM7.2 
Enumerate describe and discuss the 
sources of epidemiological date 
Define calculate and interpret morbidity 
and mortality indicators based on given 
set of date CM 7.3 CM 7.4 
Enumerate define describe and discuss 
epidemiological study designs CM 7.5 

Enumerate and evaluate the mened of 
screening tests CM 7.6 
Describe and demostrate the steps in the 
investigation of an epidemic of 
communicable disases and discribe the 
priniples of control measures CM 7.7 

Prepared and checked by 

Time 

9.30.AM to 10.30AM Dr. Nikita 

8:30 AM to 9:30AM 

9.30.AM to 10.30AM 

9.30.AM to 10.30AM 

9.30.AM to 10.30 AM 

11:30 Am to 12:30 PM 

Faculty/SR 

Prof. &Head 

Dr. Kuldeep 

Dr. Sumita 

Dr. Medha 

Dr.Kuldeep 

Note:- In case of any doubt / overlapping of classes , kindly bring the matter to the notice of the 
undersigned in advance, any exchange of classes has to be with the prior penission of undersigned. 

Dr. Harinder 

Community Medicine Department 
Pt. JLNGMCH, Chamba 



Date 

03-04-2024 

06-04-2024 

Describe the concept of Geraitric service CM 12.1 
Describe health problems of aged population CM 12.2 

04-04-2024 Define and describe the concept of disater management 
CM13.1 

10-04-2024 

13-04-2024 

20-04-2024 

24-04-2024 

25-04-2024 

Department of Community Medicine Pt.JLNGMC Chamba 
MBBS 2021 batch Theory Roster 

Define and describe the concept of mental Health. CM 15.1 
Describe warning singnals of mental health disorder CM 15.2 

18-04-2024 Define and describe the concept the of health planing CM 
16.2 

27-04-2024 

Topic 

01-05-2024 

Describe manmade disasters in the world CM 13.3 
Describe disaster management cycle CM 13.2 

Define and classify hospital waste 
Describe various methods of treatment of hospital waste 
Describe laws related to hospital waste management CM 
14.1 CM 14.2 CM 14.3 

Describe planing cycle CM 16.2 

Describe health management techniques CM16.3 

Describe halth planing in India and national policies related 
to health and health planning CM 16.4 

Describe primary health care, its components and principles 
CM 17.3 

Describe national policies related to health and health planing 
and millennium development goals CM 174 

02-05-2024 Describe health care delivery in India CM 17.5 

04-05-2024 Describe health care delivery in India CM 17.5 

Prepared and checked by 

Faculty 
Dr. Kuldeep 

Dr. Sumita 

Dr. Medha 

Dr. Kuldeep 

Dr. Sumita 

Dr. Medha 

Dr. Nkita 

Dr. Harinder 

Dr. Kuldeep 

Dr. Sumita 

Dr. Medha 

Dr. Nkita 

Dr. Kuldeep 

Time 
02:00-03:00 PM 

Head of Department 

03:00-04:00 PM 

09:30-10:30 AM 

02:00-03:00 PM 

09:30-10:30 AM 

03:00-04:00 PM 

09:30-10:30 AM 

02:00-03:00 PM 

03:00-04:00 PM 

09:30-10:30 AM 

02:00-03:00 PM 

Note:- n case of any doubt / overlapping of classes, kindly bring the matter to the notice of the 
undersigned in advance, any exchange of classes has to be with the prior permission of undersigned 

03:00-04:00 PM 

09:30-10:30 AM 

Community Medicine Department 
PT.JLNGMC Chamba 


