## Department of Community Medicine Pt.JLNGMC Chamba MBBS 2022 BATCH Theory Roster

Date	Topic	Time	Faculty/SR
05-04-2024	Define epidemiology and desribe and enumerate the principles, conpects and uses CM 7.1	9.30.AM to 10.30AM	Dr. Nikita
08-04-2024	Enumerate, describe and discuss the modes of transmission and measures for prevention and control of communicable and non communicable diseases CM7.2	8:30 AM to 9:30AM	Dr. Kuldeep
12-04-2024	Enumerate describe and discuss the sources of epidemiological date Define calculate and interpret morbidity and mortality indicators based on given set of date CM 7.3 CM 7.4	9.30.AM to 10.30AM	Dr. Sumita
19-04-2024	Enumerate define describe and discuss epidemiological study designs CM 7.5	9.30.AM to 10.30AM	Dr. Medha
26-04-2024	Enumerate and evaluate the mened of screening tests CM 7.6	9.30.AM to 10.30AM	Dr.Kuldeep
26-04-2024	Describe and demostrate the steps in the investigation of an epidemic of communicable disases and discribe the priniples of control measures CM 7.7	11:30 Am to 12:30 PM	Dr. Harinder

Note:- In case of any doubt / overlapping of classes, kindly bring the matter to the notice of the undersigned in advance, any exchange of classes has to be with the prior permission of undersigned.

Prepared and checked by

Prof. & Head

**Community Medicine Department** 

Pt. JLNGMCH, Chamba

## Department of Community Medicine Pt.JLNGMC Chamba MBBS 2021 batch Theory Roster

Date	Topic	Faculty	Time
03-04-2024	Describe the concept of Geraitric service CM 12.1 Describe health problems of aged population CM 12.2	Dr. Kuldeep	02:00-03:00 PM
04-04-2024	Define and describe the concept of disater management CM13.1 Describe manmade disasters in the world CM 13.3	Dr. Sumita	03:00-04:00 PM
06-04-2024	Describe disaster management cycle CM 13.2	Dr. Medha	09:30-10:30 AM
10-04-2024	Define and classify hospital waste Describe various methods of treatment of hospital waste Describe laws related to hospital waste management CM 14.1 CM 14.2 CM 14.3	Dr. Kuldeep	02:00-03:00 PM
13-04-2024	Define and describe the concept of mental Health. CM 15.1 Describe warning singnals of mental health disorder CM 15.2	Dr. Sumita	09:30-10:30 AM
18-04-2024	Define and describe the concept the of health planing CM 16.2	Dr. Medha	03:00-04:00 PM
20 <b>-04-2024</b>	Describe planing cycle CM 16.2	Dr. Nkita	09:30-10:30 AM
24 <b>-04-202</b> 4	Describe health management techniques CM16.3	Dr. Harinder	02:00-03:00 PM
25-04-2024	Describe halth planing in India and national policies related to health and health planning CM 16.4	Dr. Kuldeep	03:00-04:00 PM
27-04-2024	Describe primary health care, its components and principles CM 17.3	Dr. Sumita	09:30-10:30 AM
01-05-2024	Describe national policies related to health and health planing and millennium development goals CM 17.4	Dr. Medha	02:00-03:00 PM
02-05-2024	Describe health care delivery in India CM 17.5	Dr. Nkita	03:00-04:00 PM
04-05-2024	Describe health care delivery in India CM 17.5	Dr. Kuldeep	09:30-10:30 AM

**Note:-** In case of any doubt / overlapping of classes, kindly bring the matter to the notice of the undersigned in advance, any exchange of classes has to be with the prior permission of undersigned.

Prepared and checked by

**Head of Department** 

**Community Medicine Department** 

PT.JLNGMC Chamba